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No. Name. 

1 Sycamore, R. 
2 Faulkner, C. M. T. 
3 jMason, W .. . 
4 'LRussell, C .. . 
5 Lammas, M. 
6 Hamerton, J. R. 
7 Roberts, R. N. 
8 jBertram, J. A. 
9 'LTietjens, L. J. 

10 Longworth, S. 
11 Connelly, D. B. 
12 Stevenson, E. D. 
13 {CrOUCh, D. R. 
14 Matthews, B. A. 
15 Morrell, R. R. S. 
16 Stonyer, R. B. 
17 Frost,G.R. 
18 {Johnson, M. A. 
19 Winthrop, S. A. 
20 rBennett, L. J. 
21 ~ Hennessy, T .. E. 
22 lSmith, A. P. 
23 Brown, R. S. 
24 Chard, E. W. P. 
25 Robinson, J. H. 
26 Vercoe, H. A. 
27 rEason, E. L. 
28 ~ Gibb, W. C. 
29 lNorton, A. E. 
30 Conrick, J. E. 
31 Smith, G. A. 
32 King, L. A. .. 
33 'Rainger, A. T. 
34 rCarter, C. W. 
35 ~ Hobbs, S. G. A. 
36 {pringle, C. J. 
37 Burt, T. .. 
38 Moodie, J ... 
39 {BeynOn, A. M. 
40 Leydon,J.A. 
41 Pegley, E. W. 
42 Ridley, R. G. 
43 Cunningham, N. J. 
44 jBurke, R. F. 
45 'LLipscombe, R. J. 
46 Dixon, A. T. M. 
47\ McDowell, S. 
48 Grace, G. J. 
49 rClyde, W. D. 
50 l~ Collett, W. C. 
51 lRyder, W. G. 

53 Leary, H. Soo . 
521 {Fairbairn, R. 

54 . {BishOP, R. C. 
.55 Kearney, R. 
5ti McKinnon, W. L. 
57 Durham, B. L. 
58 Murphy, J. B. 
59 rBennington, M. L. 
60 I Blackwood, F. J. 
(H I Bowker, K. 
62 I Carpenter, cr. C. 
63 I Chapman, A. R. B. 
64 ~ Ellenden, E. 
65 I Hawkins, C. W. 
66 Howard, L. P. 
67 I Jury, W. T. 
68 I Rowe, R. W. 
69 l Simons, S. S. 
70 Holmes, R. G. 
71 Whithair, W. V. 
72 ! Fuller, J. H ... 
73 . Sweney, J. H. 
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CLASS VIII-continued. 
£ £ 

57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 

Message-boy, Waiuku .. 
Message-boy, Tauranga 
Message-boy, Ravensbourne 
Message-boy, Te Puke 
Message-boy, Dannevirke 
Message-boy, Te Awamutu 
Message-boy, Christchurch 
Message-boy, Wellington 
Message-boy, Wellington 
Message-boy, Dunedin 
Message-boy, Hawick 
Message-boy, Foxton .. 
Message-boy, Christchurch 
Message-boy, Wellington 
Message-boy, Wellington 

I 
Message-boy, Timaru 
Message.boy, Mayfield 

I Message-boy, Newmarket 
: Message-boy, New Plymouth 
! Message-boy, Christchurch 

Message-boy, Darfield 
Message.boy, Waimate 
Message-boy, Wellington 
Message-boy, Cambridge 
Message-boy, Taumarunui 
Message-boy, Helensville 
Message-boy, Taumarunui 
Message-boy, Eltham 
Message-boy, Whitianga 
Message-boy, Upper Hutt 
Message-boy, Hamilton 
Message-boy, Dunedin 
Message-boy, Matamata 
Message-boy, Sumner 
Message-boy, St. Kilda 
Message-boy, Wellington 
Message-boy, Denniston 
Message-boy, Dunedin 
Message-boy, Christchurch 
Message-boy, Taumarunui 
Message-boy, Christchurch 
Message-boy, Palmerston North 
Message-boy, Raetihi .. 
Message-boy, Palmerston North 
Message-boy, Nelson .. 
Message-boy, Nightcaps 
Message-boy, Westport 
Message-boy, Hamilton 
Message-boy, Dunedin 
Message-boy, Mornington 
Message-boy, Dunedin 
Message-boy, Ferry Road 
Message-boy, In"ercargill 
Message-boy, Auckland 
Message-boy, Dunedin 
Message-boy, Rongotea 
Message-boy, Whangarei 
Message-boy, Paraparaumu 
Message-boy, Wellington 
Message-boy, Wellington 
Message-boy, Wellesley Street .. 
Message-boy, Oxford .. 
Message-boy, Ashburton 
Message-boy, Wellington 
Message-boy, Auckland 
Message-boy, Wellington 
Message-boy, Auckland 
Message-boy, Stmtford 
Message-boy, Heriot .. 
Message-boy, Christchurch 
Message-boy, Christchurch 
Message-boy, Raglan .. 
Message-boy, Hokitika 

57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
.';7 
57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57. 57 
57· 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 

I 57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 

57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
.',7 
57 
57 
57 
57 
.57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
.57 
f)7 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 
m 
57 
57 

1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 , 
1/4/29 I 
1/4/29 ' 
1/4/29 I 
1/4/29 I 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 
1/4/29 

Y. M. Y. M. 
15 4 
15 6 
15 3 
15 9 
15 1 
15 [) 
16 6 
16 0 
15 0, 
15 4' 
16 61 
17 8 I 
15 7' 
14 11 I 
16 6 I 
16 5! 
15 2! 
16 2 I 
16 5' 
15 6 I 

15 5 
16 II 
14 I I 

15 1 I 
16 1 i 

16 7' 
14 10 • 
15 0 
15 5 
15 6 
14 11 
15 1 
15 4 
15 7 
15 11 
16 2 
15 10 
15 8 
16 0 
15 3 
15 8 
15 I 
15 2 
15 7 
14 6 
16 2 
15 4' 
17 0 I 

14 4! 
16 2 I 
15 1, 
I.'5 [) I 

]5 8 i 

15 II I 
15 11 
15 0 
16 6 'I 
16 r; i 

14 I! 
14 11 
16 6 
J4 10 ' 
lr; 9

1

. 

14 6 
15 2 
15 Il 
15 9 
lr; 0 
15 7 
16 I 
Ir; 2 
15 3 
15 9 
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Examinations and Remarks. 

Ent. Ex. (P.S.). 

Matric. 

Ent. ~x. (P.S.). 

I Ent. ~x. (P.S.). 


